THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS NOVEMBER 16, 2023.

09:00 Chapter 7

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

10/27/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Vicki L. Parrott

23-80158

23-80157

23-80149

23-80166

23-80150

23-80146

Mary Ellen Benson Edward C. Boltz

Eduardo Luis Carvente Edward C. Boltz
Katelyn Carvente

Jonas Jay Coley Edward C. Boltz
Megan Ann Coley

Tommy Maxwell Currin Edward C. Boltz

Pamela Lynne Evans Edward C. Boltz

Susan Kay Kelly Edward C. Boltz



23-80148

23-80151

23-80159

23-80147

23-80160

23-80153

23-80155

Sanya Lazett Mitchell Koonce

David Joseph Cunningham

Nancy Jean Hill

Ophelia Mae Rye
Virginia Strickland Callahan

Thomas Fitzgerald Dortch

Peter Richmond
Taylor Kathleen Richmond

Kim Elizabeth Herrick

Edward C. Boltz

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Shawn C Orcutt

Shawn C Orcutt

Brett Smith Yauger



