THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

## THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS NOVEMBER 16, 2023.

'A'

## DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

## 10/27/2023 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

**EXECUTE:** Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415

Access Code: 9035387

## TRUSTEE: Vicki L. Parrott

23-80158	Mary Ellen Benson	Edward C. Boltz
23-80157	Eduardo Luis Carvente Katelyn Carvente	Edward C. Boltz
23-80149	Jonas Jay Coley Megan Ann Coley	Edward C. Boltz
23-80166	Tommy Maxwell Currin	Edward C. Boltz
23-80150	Pamela Lynne Evans	Edward C. Boltz
23-80146	Susan Kay Kelly	Edward C. Boltz

23-80148	Sanya Lazett Mitchell Koonce	Edward C. Boltz
23-80151	David Joseph Cunningham	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80159	Nancy Jean Hill	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80147	Ophelia Mae Rye Virginia Strickland Callahan	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80160	Thomas Fitzgerald Dortch	Shawn C Orcutt
23-80153	Peter Richmond Taylor Kathleen Richmond	Shawn C Orcutt
23-80155	Kim Elizabeth Herrick	Brett Smith Yauger